LAPC 2026

%, THE COMMERCE.

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 — MARCH 1, 2026

$500 H.O.R.S.E.

CONGRATULATIONS!

LORRI BRODA

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




LAPC 2026

LORRI BRODA

PRIZE POOL  $31,875

ENTRIES
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME

1 BRODA LORRI
2 CHANG KATHY
3 TUSHNET  JOEL
4 FERGUSON III HENRY
5 HAYES CASEY
6 WONG WING
7 JIVKOV TED

8

MYERSON ALAN
9 SANCHEZ FABIAN
10 LAVENDER ANDREW

CITY STATE
NORTHRIDGE CA
VALENCIA CA
RESEDA CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LAS VEGAS NV

ROWLAND HEIGHTS CA
CALABASAS CA
SHERMAN OAKS CA
ARCADIA CA
BAKERSFIELD CA

PRIZE ORIGINAL

$8,275 $9,765
$8,000 $6,510
$4,340
$3,020
$2,190
$1,660
$1,320
$1,110
$980
$980

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



