

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE®

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$500 H.O.R.S.E.



CONGRATULATIONS!

LORRI BRODA

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

LORRI BRODA

ENTRIES		75	PRIZE POOL		\$31,875	
PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	BRODA	LORRI	NORTHRIDGE	CA	\$8,275	\$9,765
2	CHANG	KATHY	VALENCIA	CA	\$8,000	\$6,510
3	TUSHNET	JOEL	RESEDA	CA	\$4,340	
4	FERGUSON III	HENRY	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$3,020	
5	HAYES	CASEY	LAS VEGAS	NV	\$2,190	
6	WONG	WING	ROWLAND HEIGHTS	CA	\$1,660	
7	JIVKOV	TED	CALABASAS	CA	\$1,320	
8	MYERSON	ALAN	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	\$1,110	
9	SANCHEZ	FABIAN	ARCADIA	CA	\$980	
10	LAVENDER	ANDREW	BAKERSFIELD	CA	\$980	